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Inventory 

  
LRB 40 
 

Great Lakes 
- 
 

Québec  
2 
 

Atlantic  
- 
 

Total  
2 
 

Application 
Suitable for the recovery of light to high viscosity oil.  Suitable for shoreline and on water usage.  
Suitable for use where debris is present or in broken ice conditions.  Can be deployed from an 
excavator on a shoreline or by crane on a vessel or recovery barge. 
 

Description  
An oleophilic brush wheel capable of operating in both directions depending on the type of oil. The oil 
is picked off the water by the rotating brushes and scraped off into a sump. An external pump moves 
the recovered oil to an external storage unit. 
 

Operating Data 

                                                                  
Nominal recovery rate:         60 tons/hr           
De-rated recovery rate:        288 tons/day      
 

 

Technical Data  
 
Length:  
Width:  
Height:  
Weight: 

 
0.88 m 
0.68 m 
0.80 m 
75 kg 

  

http://www.ecrc.ca/
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